
G

G

G

GG

G

!O

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!. !.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

4/20

4/40

4/39

4/46

4/22

4/21

4/25

4/23

4/38

4/43

4/26

4/07 4/36

4/42

4/37

4/19

4/12

4/45

4/14

4/35

4/09

4/02

4/24

4/03

4/41

4/34
4/32

4/16

4/06

4/13

4/10
4/30

4/01

4/27

4/18

4/08

4/28

4/29

4/04

4/17

4/05

4/11

4/33

4/15

4/31

4/44

4/17

4/12

4/09

4/44

4/46

4/05

4/42

4/40

4/36

4/33

4/31

4/25

4/23

4/45

4/43

4/16

4/04

4/35

4/26

4/21

4/06

4/19

4/41

4/39

4/08

4/07

4/32

4/38

4/30

4/374/34

4/29

4/10

4/14

4/11 4/28
4/24

4/224/13

4/03

4/02
4/01

4/204/18

7-Andro

4-Kshetrigao

8-Lamlai

5-Thongju

3-Khurai

15-Wangkhei

14-Yaiskul

6-Keirao

2-Heingang

9-Thangmeiband

20-Langthabal

13-Singjamei

11-Sagolband

IRIL RIVER

KONGBA RIVER

IMPH
AL R

IVE
R

NAGA NALA

NH-20
2

Keikhu Road

Imphal - Yairipok Road

Baruni Road

Naharup Road

Kongkham Leikai Road

Sa
ba

l L
eik

ai 
Le

ira
k

Ks
htr

i B
en

gu
n R

oa
d

Imphal East Navodiya Road

AC MAP
( 4- Kshetrigao AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Legend

Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

AC Boundary

POLL_NO. PS__NAME
4/01 The Kongpal Imphal Morning High School
4/02 Star Sporting Club
4/03 Mutum Leikai Primary School
4/04 Top Naoria G.P. Panchayat Ghar
4/05 Kongba Laishram Leikai Youth Club (KLLYC)
4/06 Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (Central Wing)
4/07 Madan Mohan Junior High School
4/08 Kongba Youth Organisation
4/09 Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (East Wing)
4/10 Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (West Wing)
4/11 Porompat Sabal Leikai High School
4/12 Porompat Sabal Leikai Junior High School
4/13 The Oriental Youths Organisation
4/14 Kongpal Youth Voluntary Organisation
4/15 Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (South Wing)
4/16 Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (North Wing)
4/17 Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (Central Wing)
4/18 Nehru Memorial Club
4/19 Top Youth Club
4/20 Top Dusara High School
4/21 Top Makha Upper Primary School
4/22 Top Bengoon Primary Madrasa
4/23 Mini Community Hall
4/24 Kshetri Bengoon Youth Club (K.B.Y.C)
4/25 Goura Nagar Lower Primary School
4/26 Kshetri Iril Mapal Junior High School
4/27 The Rahamania High School, (North Wing)
4/28 The Rahamania High School, (South Wing)
4/29 Kshetrigao Community Hall
4/30 Khergao Awang Shabal Leikai Primary Madrassa School
4/31 Madrassa Halimia Madnia
4/32 Kshetrigao Primary Madrasa
4/33 Kshetrigao Part-II Gram Panchayat Ghar
4/34 Kshetrigao  Jr. High School
4/35 Keikhu Kabui Primary School, (East Wing)
4/36 Keikhu Kabui Primary School, (West Wing)
4/37 Naharup New Primary School
4/38 Naharup Primary School
4/39 Gurupat Primary School
4/40 The Diamond Island Youth Organisation
4/41 Pangong Makhong Lower Primary Madrasa
4/42 Huirem Leikai Sports Development Organisation
4/43 Bamon Kampu Upper Primary School
4/44 Pioneer Academy
4/45 The Irilbung High School, (North Wing)
4/46 The Irilbung High School, (South Wing)


