

## **AC MAP**

(4- Kshetrigao AC)



0.5 1 2

## Kilometers

	Kilometers
POLL_NO.	PSNAME
4/01	The Kongpal Imphal Morning High School
4/02	Star Sporting Club
4/03	Mutum Leikai Primary School
4/04	Top Naoria G.P. Panchayat Ghar
4/05	Kongba Laishram Leikai Youth Club (KLLYC)
4/06	Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (Central Wing)
4/07	Madan Mohan Junior High School
4/08	Kongba Youth Organisation
4/09	Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (East Wing)
4/10	Thambalkhong Government Junior High School, (West Wing)
4/11	Porompat Sabal Leikai High School
4/12	Porompat Sabal Leikai Junior High School
4/13	The Oriental Youths Organisation
4/14	Kongpal Youth Voluntary Organisation
4/15	Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (South Wing)
4/16	Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (North Wing)
4/17	Kongpal Mayai Leikai Primary School, (Central Wing)
4/18	Nehru Memorial Club
4/19	Top Youth Club
4/20	Top Dusara High School
4/21	Top Makha Upper Primary School
4/22	Top Bengoon Primary Madrasa
4/23	Mini Community Hall
4/24	Kshetri Bengoon Youth Club (K.B.Y.C)
4/25	Goura Nagar Lower Primary School
4/26	Kshetri Iril Mapal Junior High School
4/27	The Rahamania High School, (North Wing)
4/28	The Rahamania High School, (South Wing)
4/29	Kshetrigao Community Hall
4/30	Khergao Awang Shabal Leikai Primary Madrassa School
4/31	Madrassa Halimia Madnia
4/32	Kshetrigao Primary Madrasa
4/33	Kshetrigao Part-II Gram Panchayat Ghar
4/34	Kshetrigao Jr. High School
4/35	Keikhu Kabui Primary School, (East Wing)
4/36	Keikhu Kabui Primary School, (West Wing)
4/37	Naharup New Primary School
4/38	Naharup Primary School
4/39	Gurupat Primary School
4/40	The Diamond Island Youth Organisation
4/41	Pangong Makhong Lower Primary Madrasa
4/42	Huirem Leikai Sports Development Organisation
4/43	Bamon Kampu Upper Primary School
4/44	Pioneer Academy
4/45	The Irilbung High School, (North Wing)
4/46	The Irilbung High School, (South Wing)
.,	



Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)